06 Kasim 2014 Persembe

2. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi Yas
1 TRANSITION(3) 7yaa
2 IRONHIDE(5) 7yda
3 ROYAL WINNER(2) 4yda
4 LIDERTINAZ(1) 4yda
5 CABOFRIO(8) Syda
6 BULBASAUR(4) Syaa
7 YiGIT OGLUM®) Syaa
8 KUDRETAGA®9) 4yda
9 AYAZBEY(7) 4yda

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI4

1.)22.800 &
1)3420 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
TURAG (IRE) - DAY DREAMNG (GB)

EAGLEEYED (USA) - GESI

WIN RVER WIN (USA) - CLASSIC LIFE (IRE)
ROYAL ABJAR (USA) - KIMASH (IRE)
VICTORY GALLOP(CAN) - LIFECHAIN
STRKE THE GOLD (USA) - BADEMYE
BOSPORUS (IRE) - NAZAR

KARABEYHAN (GB) - ANGELA

BINAJWAAD (IRE) - PASSEPARTOUT

Siklet
61

56

57

57

58

60

60

58

58

2)9.120 ¢
2)1.368 ¢

Jokey
MKAYA

VKIZVAZ
B.KOGOGULLARI
AKURUNDUK
GOKH.GOKGE
AALPAGUT
U.POLAT
S.OZEN

MCICEK

58 kg, 58 kg,
3.)4.560 ¢
3.)684 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

OSM SARAG MS.TASBEK
FEY. GONULTAS  Y.ARSLANCA
TEM MALAP B.KUTLU
ISAPAMUK Y.PETEK
G.DIL.EMRSOY  SARSLAN
TUF. ADISEN D.TEKELI
YUS. KANER C.ARPEK
ERS. KURU MKARACA
SEL. UNLU H.DURMUS

GANYAN(3) 3,10 4, IKILi(3/5) 3,70 , SIRALI IKiLi(3/5) 7,50 t, UCLU BAHIS(3/5/2) 3,37 %, 1. CIFTE(8/3) 29,45 t

Derece

2.03.54

2.03.71

2.04.06

2.04.39

2.05.08

2.05.21

2.0560

2.05.74

Derecesiz

izmir Hipdromu (2. Yanis Giinti)

1900 Kum

4)2280 %
4)342+¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk
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